
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Date
Recorded= 1994/07; Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199407010002
07781

07/01/1994
08:56:12 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GLOOR,
THOMAS W JR

199407140002
20601

07/14/1994
08:34:20 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KELLIS, DAVID

199407140002
20591

07/14/1994
08:32:29 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SEMES, LEO
PAUL

199407190002
27651

07/19/1994
02:16:41 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CHARLES,
JOHN W

199407190002
27641

07/19/1994
02:16:40 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HEDRICK,
DANIEL C

199407250002
32841

07/25/1994
12:48:59 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NOLA,
PATRICK

199407260002
34141

07/26/1994
11:40:12 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FORESTER,
DARYL E

199407260002
34161

07/26/1994
11:40:15 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CLARK, ALAN
F

199407260002
34151

07/26/1994
11:40:13 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FIGG, GAIL G

199407010002
07771

07/01/1994
08:56:10 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SMITH, PAUL
D

199407010002
08731

07/01/1994
12:18:09 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCROY,
WOODS F

199407190002
27631

07/19/1994
02:16:39 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCCLENDON,
JIM B

199407200002
28461

07/20/1994
11:36:49 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BECKWITH,
LARRY B

199407220002
30811

07/22/1994
09:59:47 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES COFFEY,
THOMAS H

199407250002
32611

07/25/1994
11:21:35 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CRUMPTON, A
WAYNE

199407250002
32881

07/25/1994
01:07:29 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES IMMS,
RICHARD
LOUIS

199407260002
34041

07/26/1994
10:50:21 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SPARACIO,
JAMES A

199207150001
41061

199407260002
34171

07/26/1994
11:40:16 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BEECHAM,
RICHARD K

199407110002
17171

07/11/1994
01:34:13 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WINDHAM,
MICHAEL A

18 94 Lot#:2 Lot:B
Book:18 Pg:94


