Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Date Recorded= 1994/07; Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199407010002 07781	07/01/1994 08:56:12 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GLOOR, THOMAS W JR						
199407140002 20601	07/14/1994 08:34:20 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KELLIS, DAVID						
199407140002 20591	07/14/1994 08:32:29 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SEMES, LEO PAUL						
199407190002 27651	07/19/1994 02:16:41 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CHARLES, JOHN W						
199407190002 27641	07/19/1994 02:16:40 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HEDRICK, DANIEL C						
199407250002 32841	07/25/1994 12:48:59 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NOLA, PATRICK						
199407260002 34141	07/26/1994 11:40:12 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FORESTER, DARYL E						
199407260002 34161	07/26/1994 11:40:15 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CLARK, ALAN						
199407260002 34151	07/26/1994 11:40:13 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FIGG, GAIL G						
199407010002 07771	07/01/1994 08:56:10 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, PAUL D						
199407010002 08731	07/01/1994 12:18:09 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCROY, WOODS F						
199407190002 27631	07/19/1994 02:16:39 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCLENDON, JIM B						
199407200002 28461	07/20/1994 11:36:49 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BECKWITH, LARRY B						
199407220002 30811	07/22/1994 09:59:47 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	COFFEY, THOMAS H						
199407250002 32611	07/25/1994 11:21:35 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CRUMPTON, A WAYNE						
199407250002 32881	07/25/1994 01:07:29 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	IMMS, RICHARD LOUIS						
199407260002 34041	07/26/1994 10:50:21 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SPARACIO, JAMES A					199207150001 41061	
199407260002 34171	07/26/1994 11:40:16 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BEECHAM, RICHARD K						
199407110002 17171	07/11/1994 01:34:13 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	WINDHAM, MICHAEL A			18	94		Lot#:2 Lot:B Book:18 Pg:94